© GEORGE E. COLE LEGAL FORMS UNOFFICIAL COPY

May 1996

WARRANTY DEED IN TRUST

Caution: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose



Doc#: 0502739092

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/27/2005 01:18 PM Pg: 1 of 3

		Above Space for Recorder's use only				
THE GRANTOR	: Sherry Snipes	A Married	Person			
of theof	Chicago	ounty ofCook	State of	Illinois		
in consideration of	ten			DOLI	ARS, and other good	
and valuable consider	rationscash				in hand paid,	
CONVEYs	and V	VARRANTs	to			
Founders Bank, a corp	ooration of Illinois, who	se address is 3052	W. 111 th Street, Chic	cago, Illinois as Trustee u	nder	
The provisions of a trus	t agreement dated Janua	ry 20, 20)4 <i>x</i> r.own	as Trust Number 64	1 06		
		(Name and A	ddre ss of Grantee)			
the following describ	ed Real Estate situated i	`	40	in S	State of Illinois, to wit:	
• -	waiving all rights under			ption Laws of the State of	Illinois.	
Document No. (s)	;				Q	
: and	to General Taxes for_	2003		and subsequent years.		
Permanent Real Esta	te Index Numbers (s):_	20-16-101-049			<u>.</u>	
Address(es) of Real	Estate: 5544 S. UNI	ON AVENUE CHIC	AGO, IL. 60621		<u>.</u>	
		Dated this	September	day of12		
PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S) BELOW SIGNATURES(S)	Sherry Snipes	if &	(SEAL)		(SEAL)	
			(SEAL)		(SEAL)	

Warranty Deed
Individual to Individual

OP

GEORGE E. COLE
LEGAL FORMS

				I			
	Co						
D T PUBLIC FORMALIALIS ENIGNISM OF PI	in the State aforesaid, DO H	FREBY CERTII	•	ned, a notary	public in and for		
IMPRESS SEAL foregoing ins HERE signed, sealed	nown to me to be the sane per strument, appeared before me d and delivered the said instru- rein set forth, including the re	rsone this day in person	on, and acknown	owledged that	or the uses and		
Given under my hand and official seal, this	/2	day of _	Septe	nBe (2004		
Commission expires/	20 <u>c 7</u>	134 Chicago II.		TARY PUBL	IC		
Jason Harris (Name)	(Nai	(Name and Address) SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILL TO: Jason Harris					
MAIL TO: . 1803 W. 95 th Street Suite 134 Chicago, IL. 60643	<u></u>	(NAME) 1803 W. 95 th Street Suite 134					
(City, State and Zip)) -	Chicago, IL. 6	(Addre				
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX	(NO		(City, State	and Zip)			

0502739092 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL CC

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Date

Signature

SUBSCP BED AND SWORN TO BEFORE

ME BY THE SAID

DAY OF

NOTARY PUBLAC

The grantee or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title regie; tate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business on acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Date

Signature

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE

ME BY THE SAID

THIS 12 DAY OF SEP

NOTARY PUBLIC

Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

[Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.]